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South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 09:08:35 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 1088 General Bill, By Short and Matthews
Similar (H 4555)
Summary: First Steps to School Readiness Board of Trustees, additional member; Technical, Education, School Districts

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-9710 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
FIRST STEPS TO READINESS BOARD OF TRUSTEES, SO AS TO ADD TO THE MEMBERSHIP THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE
OFFICER OF THE STATE BOARD FOR TECHNICAL AND COMPREHENSIVE EDUCATION OR HIS DESIGNEE.

02/01/00
02/01/00
03/23/00
03/28/00
03/29/00
03/30/00
03/30/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-3

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-3

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-8

Read second time SJ-261

Read third time and sent to House SJ-11

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-10
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